
學年：113｜學期：2｜部別：日間部｜班級：四國光四甲

節次 星期一 星期二 星期三 星期四 星期五 星期

六

星期

日

1

0810

0900

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

戴中傑

2
0910

1000

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

戴中傑

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

鄧俊修

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

鄧俊修

3

1010

1100

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

戴中傑

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

鄧俊修

4

1110

1200

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

鄧俊修

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

鄧俊修

5

1310

1400

6
1410

1500

產業實務實習

(四)-校外實習

四國光四甲

殷尚彬

7

1510

1600

8

1610

1700
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